
Tournament Schedule

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
3:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:40 PM
7:15 PM

CT
REM
RRC 
ACU
CT

ACU
CT

REM

Ancaster Avalanche  
Winnipeg Ice

Lloydminster Steelers
Winnipeg Avros

St. Mary’s Academy
Anchorage North Stars
Thunder Bay Queens

Vancouver Island Seals

Calgary Fire 
Westman Wildcats  

Pilot Mound Buffaloes
Gentry Academy

Central Plains Capitals
Red Deer Sutterfund 

Eastman Selects
Northern AB X-Treme

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Thursday, January 31
# Time ArenaHome AwayRound

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

CT
ACU
REM
RRC
CT

ACU
REM
RRC
ACU
REM
CT

ACU
REM
RRC
CT

ACU

Northern AB X-Treme
Westman Wildcats
Gentry Academy

Calgary Fire
Eastman Selects

Red Deer Sutterfund
Pilot Mound Buffaloes
Central Plains Capitals

Winnipeg Avros
Westman Wildcats
Ancaster Avalanche

Northern AB X-Treme
Red Deer Sutterfund
Lloydminster Steelers
St. Mary’s Academy

Eastman Selects

Winnipeg Avros
Ancaster Avalanche

Vancouver Island Seals
Winnipeg Ice

Lloydminster Steelers
St. Mary’s Academy

Thunder Bay Queens
Anchorage North Stars
Vancouver Island Seals

Calgary Fire
Winnipeg Ice

Gentry Academy
Central Plains Capitals
Thunder Bay Queens
Anchorage North Stars
Pilot Mound Buffaloes

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Friday, February 1

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

8:30 AM
8:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM

CT
REM
CT

REM
RRC
CT

REM
RRC

4th A/B/C/D
4th A/B/C/D
First Pool A
First Pool B

3rd A/B/C/D
3rd A/B/C/D
2nd A/B/C/D
2nd A/B/C/D

4th A/B/C/D
4th A/B/C/D
First Pool C
First Pool D

3rd A/B/C/D
3rd A/B/C/D
2nd A/B/C/D
2nd A/B/C/D

15th Consolation
13th Consolation
Semi-Final AC
Semi-Final BD

11th Consolation
9th Consolation
7th Consolation
5th Consolation

Saturday, February 2

33
34

9:15 AM
10:00 AM

REM
CT

L27 
W27

L28 
W28

Bronze Medal 
Gold Medal

Sunday, February 3

January 31 - February 3, 2019 | Bell MTS Iceplex

Arenas

Pool A
Ancaster Avalanche

Calgary Fire
Westman Wildcats

Winnipeg Ice

Teams
Pool B

Gentry Academy 
Northern Alberta X-Treme 

Vancouver Island Seals
Winnipeg Avros

Pool C
Anchorage North Stars
Central Plains Capitals

Red Deer Sutterfund Chiefs
St. Mary’s Academy

Pool D
Eastman Selects

Lloydminster PWM Steelers
Pilot Mound Buffaloes
Thunder Bay Queens

CT: Canadian Tire | ACU: Assiniboine Credit Union
REM: Remax | RRC: Red River Co-Op

*

**

* Opening Ceremony ** True North Game Night


