

Tournament Schedule

ARCE S	THE PROPERTY OF STORES	January 31 - February 3, 2019 Bell MTS Iceplex			
#	Time	Round	Home	Away	Arena
Thu	rsday, January 3	1 6 7 7		- Main	1
* 1	12:30 PM	Preliminary	Ancaster Avalanche	Calgary Fire	СТ
2	2:00 PM	Preliminary	Winnipeg Ice	Westman Wildcats	REM
3	2:00 PM	Preliminary	Lloydminster Steelers	Pilot Mound Buffaloes	RRC
4	2:20 PM	Preliminary	Winnipeg Avros	Gentry Academy	ACU
5	3:00 PM	Preliminary	St. Mary's Academy	Central Plains Capitals	СТ
6	4:45 PM	Preliminary	Anchorage North Stars	Red Deer Sutterfund	ACU
7	6:40 PM	Preliminary	Thunder Bay Queens	Eastman Selects	CT
8	7:15 PM	Preliminary	Vancouver Island Seals	Northern AB X-Treme	REM
Friday, February 1					
9	8:00 AM	Preliminary	Northern AB X-Treme	Winnipeg Avros	CT
. 10	8:00 AM	Preliminary	Westman Wildcats	Ancaster Avalanche	ACU
11	8:15 AM	Preliminary	Gentry Academy	Vancouver Island Seals	REM
12	8:15 AM	Preliminary	Calgary Fire	Winnipeg Ice	RRC
13	10:30 AM	Preliminary	Eastman Selects	Lloydminster Steelers	СТ
14	10:30 AM	Preliminary	Red Deer Sutterfund	St. Mary's Academy	ACU
15	10:45 AM	Preliminary	Pilot Mound Buffaloes	Thunder Bay Queens	REM
16	10:45 AM	Preliminary	Central Plains Capitals	Anchorage North Stars	RRC
17	3:30 PM	Preliminary	Winnipeg Avros	Vancouver Island Seals	ACU
18	4:15 PM	Preliminary	Westman Wildcats	Calgary Fire	REM
- 19	4:30 PM	Preliminary	Ancaster Avalanche	Winnipeg Ice	CT
20	6:00 PM	Preliminary	Northern AB X-Treme	Gentry Academy	ACU
21	6:45 PM	Preliminary	Red Deer Sutterfund	Central Plains Capitals	REM
22	6:45 PM	Preliminary	Lloydminster Steelers	Thunder Bay Queens	RRC
** 23	7:00 PM	Preliminary	St. Mary's Academy	Anchorage North Stars	СТ
24	8:30 PM	Preliminary	Eastman Selects	Pilot Mound Buffaloes	ACU
Satu	ırday, February 2	1 -15-66	1.2 2 1 1 1	C	11-
- 25	8:30 AM	15th Consolation	4th A/B/C/D	4th A/B/C/D	CT
- 26	8:45 AM	13th Consolation	4th A/B/C/D	4th A/B/C/D	REM
27	11:00 AM	Semi-Final AC	First Pool A	First Pool C	СТ
28	11:15 AM	Semi-Final BD	First Pool B	First Pool D	REM
29	11:15 AM	11th Consolation	3rd A/B/C/D	3rd A/B/C/D	RRC
30	1:30 PM	9th Consolation	3rd A/B/C/D	3rd A/B/C/D	CT
31	1:45 PM	7th Consolation	2nd A/B/C/D	2nd A/B/C/D	REM
32	1:45 PM	5th Consolation	2nd A/B/C/D	2nd A/B/C/D	RRC
Sunday, February 3					
33	9:15 AM	Bronze Medal	L27	L28	REM
34	10:00 AM	Gold Medal	W27	W28	CT
10	* Opening C	eremony	** True North	h Came Night	
_	Opennig C	Scientify		n Game rught	
		DID	Teams		
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D					
Ancaster Avalanche Gentry Academy Anchorage North Stars Eastman Selects Calgary Fire Northern Alberta X-Treme Central Plains Capitals Hoydminster PWM Steelers					
-	Calgary Fire	Vancouver Island			PWM Steelers
I not into an a sub-					
	Winnipeg Ice	winnipeg Av		Thunder H	Say Queens
Arenas					
CT: Canadian Tire ACU: Assiniboine Credit Union					
REM: Remax RRC: Red River Co-Op					
	Constant of the local division of the local				

20